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Salon Works by Number 

 

1.   Minnich, Susan  Pa  Angel Rising    Acrylic     $200 

2.   Walsh, Marcia  Va  Plethora of Tears   Watercolor    $250 

3.   Speirs, Glenn  Pa  Untitled    Manipulated found wood  $250 

4.  Pribojan, Diane  Oh  January House    Acrylic on canvas   $110 

5.  Boyer, Silvia Soares NY  A Christmas Symphony for Pandora   Acrylic & Rotring Pen on Canvas  $100 

6.   Boyer, Daniel C.   NY  The History of Ringette  Dot markers on Bristol  $200 

7.  Hamilton, Brenton    Little Face on a Moon   Cyanotype on paper    NFS 

8.   Witman, Dan    Salt Study    Silver gelatin photograml  NFS 

9.   Marie, Elaine  CT  Four Seasons    Mixed media, watercolor, paper NFS 

10.  Walch, Robert  Pa  Untitled    Digital video    NFS 

11.  Stubblebine, Marilyn Pa  Passing By    Acrylic on canvas   $350 

12. McCormack, Dan  NY  Cell Phone    Archival pigment print  $500 

13.  Razavi, Valerie  NY  Plums     Oil on linen    $200 

14.  Mestishen, Locryn NY  Flower Shirt    Photograph    $150 

15.  Mestishen, Loretta  NY  Winter Wonderland   Photograph    $150 

16.  Beddall, Joe  Pa  5 4 3 2 1    Mixed media (paint, plaster)  $500 

17.  Dietz, Joanne  Pa  Teal We Meet Again   Acrylic     $100 

18.  Assed, Barry  Pa  Unstable Structure 3   Oil on canvas    $ 75 

19.  Bogdanovich, Cynthia Pa  Tutelary Spirit    Watercolor & ink   $175 



Salon Works by Number 

20.  Siple, Kristine  Pa  Sunnyside Up    Oil     $150 

21.  Albert, Pamela  Pa  Great Day at the Beach  Acrylic     $ 68 

22.  Fox, Marilyn  Pa  La Vie En Rose    Monoprint    $ 75 

23.  White, Lauralynn  NY  American Child 8 Years Old  Mixed media    $250 

24.  Romig, Camille  Pa  Sunspot    Fabric     $175 

25.  Frisch, Ava  Pa  Miriam     Charcoal    $ 80 

26. Cocuzza, Jean  Pa  Cloud Dancer    Artist-made paper collage  $ 90 

27.  Olinick, Jan  Pa  Culm     Mixed media    $100 

28.  Zimmerman, Judie Pa  Eagle on Wood   Pencil original on distressed wood $230 

29.  Strombosky, Allen Pa  #325     Acrylic on panel   $400 

30.  Fort, Lindsay  Pa  Primary Home    Acrylic & gouache on paper  $350 

31. Ormai, Ted  Pa  Still Life    Magnets, steel, glass   $777 

32.  Goodrich, Patricia  Pa River Nile’s Valley of the Kings Wood, earth, Nile water, desert sand,  
amber, straw, papyrus, currency, pottery, acrylic $600 

33.  Reppert, Marjorie  Pa  Crazy Alice    Mixed media    $ 56 

34.  Strunk, Cindy  Pa  In This Moment   Handmade paper & acrylic  $100 

35.  Dahmus, Trinity  Pa  Adam’s Hand (Acid Dipped)  Digital print    $250 

36.  Fowler, Douglas A.  OH  In Memory of Len Weiss  Ink & pencil on paper    NFS 
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37.  Anderson, Lynn  OH  The Last Cat    Pastel     $ 75 

38.  Ludwig, Diane  OH  Buckets and Beans   Mixed media    $135 

39.  Gohara, Lauren  NY  Backyard Maui   Oil & alkyd on linen over panel $600 

40.  Harryn, Paul  Pa  As the Stars of Heaven  Metallic ink & acrylic paint on panel $900 

41. Rice, Louis U.  Pa  Y=MC @    Acrylic on canvas   $1,000 

42.  Landis, Anne  Pa  Nude Contemplating Heirlooms Transparent watercolor  $225 

43.  Wall, Cleveland  Pa  Fllippy Floppy No. 3   Assemblage on floppy disc  $ 60 

44.  Balog, Stefan  Romania Sweet Dream    Acrylic     $400 

45.  Patnaik, Asit Kumar India  Solemn Nature   Acrylic on paper   $500 

46.  Munteanu, Gheorghe      Romania For Patricia    Acrylic on paper    NFS 

47.  Cauvin, Patrick  Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $800 

48.  Bako, Mihaela  Romania Galactic Brake    Acrylic     $100’ 

49.  Frisch, Veronica “Vicky:   Haiti  I Love Myself    Acrylic on canvas   $125 

50.  Semenescu, Oriola K.  Albania Blue Dream    Acrylic on canvas   $150 

51. Raileanu, Estela Rep. of Moldova “It’s Mine”    Graphite on paper   $250 

52,  Kalinsek, Lojze  Slovenia Trophy     Acrylic on canvas   $300 

53, Kazel, Ayse  Germany “0.7”     Mixed media    $150 

54.  Dimitrova, Dobromica Bulgaria Birds in Tango, diptych  Acrylic on canvas   $160 

55.  Yilmaz, Yasemin  Germany Tree     Acrylic on board   $100 
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56.  Velichkov, Dimitar Bulgaria Symphony    Acrylic on paper   $120  

57.  Strugara, Rodica  Romania Random Structure   Acrylic collage on cardboard  $150 

58.  Neagu, Ecaterina  Romania Seascape    Acrylic on cardboard   $150 

59.  Cristia, Elena  Romania Untitled    Mixed media    $150 

60.  Veroff, Susie  Canada Las Flores del Cenebra    A/P     $150 

61.  Dethlefsen, Rich  Denmark Rising     Acrylic on paper   $100 

62.  DeLong, Ronald  PA  Secret Garden    Oil on canvas    $100 

63.  McCord, Michael  PA  Plain’ Around    Watercolor    $200 

64.  Veeder, Georgette PA  Destiny    Mixed media    $ 50 

65. Petizil, Durand  Haiti  Marketplace IV     Acrylic on canvas   $120 

66. Domond, Melchiade Haiti  Coin Vert – Green Corner  Acrylic on canvas   $140 

67.  Prospere, Eriveaux Haiti  Little Bird    Mixed media    $130 

68.  Theodore, Tessia  Haiti  On Fire     Acrylic on canvas   $140 

69.  Elissaint, Fernande Haiti  Ambiance de Soleil   Acrylic on canvas   $130 

70.  Jean, Jonny  Haiti  Marine Caravelle   Mixed media    $125 

71.  Rousseau, Augustine Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $120 

72.  Rippaire, James  Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $160 

73.  Jean-Louis, Maxan Haiti  Reach     Acrylic on canvas   $160 
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74.  Laurent, Nadine  Haiti  A Little Bird Told Me   Acrylic on canvas   $130  

75.  PAYAS Pierre Silvain Augustine  Haiti Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $180 

76.  Christr, Berthley  Haiti  Connected    Acrylic on canvas   $120 

77.  Louisius, Emile  Haiti  Walking Home    Acrylic on canvas   $180 

78.  Reveil, Herby  Haiti  White Horse    Acrylic on canvas   $ 90 

79.  Richard, Nesly  Haiti  Night     Acrylic on canvas   $105  

80.  Merancian, Jean Mitho Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $115 

81. Eduard, Martial  Haiti  Who? Me?    Acrylic on canvas   $100 

82. Nazite   Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $150 

83.  Jameson, Pierre  Haiti  La beauti de la nature   Acrylic on canvas   $120 

84.  Delinois, Amerlin  Haiti  Liberty     Acrylic on canvas   $100 

85.  HiLome, Jose  Haiti  Harbor     Acrylic on canvas   $300 

86.  Duby, Elizabeth  PA  In the Pines    Acrylic on canvas   $ 75 

87, Gillespie, Kevin  NY  The Chief    Acrylic & epoxy on canvas  $3,000 

88.  de Jesus, Eric  PA  The Birth & Death of Buddha  Acrylic & ink    $300 

89.  Grabert, Susan  PA  Sugar or Cream?   Oil     $375 

90.  Flambert   Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $140 

91.  Exil, Levoy   Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $ 90 

92.  Klein, Paula  PA  Untitled    Watercolor    $100 
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93.  Barto, Marky  PA  Lily     Oil on panel    $285 

94.  Armusik, Alexei  PA  Young Churchill   Charcoal on paper   $100 

95.  Armusik, Nadya  PA  Angel Triumphant   Charcoal & gold leaf on paper $250 

96.  Eshleman Murray, Lisa PA  Between a Rock and a Hard Place Mixed media    $670 

97.  Elbrecht, James  PA  Onion     Digital print photograph  $300 

98.  Nanni, Lisa  PA  Hot Red/Orange Waves  Metal, plexi, glass   $400 

99.  Hess, Claire  PA  The Dragon    Charcoal on paper   $125 

100. Horning, Jeff  PA  Casualty of Framing and Moving Painting    $12, 345 

101. Schilling, Philip  PA  A Place for Everything   Digital drawing   $150 

102.  Lerch, Vincent  PA  A Villain’s Welcome   Watercolor & paint marker  $100 

103.  Roe, Aidan  PA  European Politics   Photograph collage   $ 50 

104. Zitto, Annika  PA  NACSREWOLF050523   Scan photography   $200 

105. McLoughlin, Vince PA  NAP Heart    Acrylic & crayon on foamcore  $ 50 

106. Counts, Rhonda  PA  Forest Light    Acrylic, mixed media   $ 95 

107. Stemler, Wendy  PA  Scones & Macarons   Oil on canvas    $432 

108. Arnold, Cyndi  PA  Jump ‘N Jive    Acrylic     $ 75 

109. Basehoar, Marilyn PA  The Plaza    Oil and cold wax   $120 

110. Bondonaro, Audrey PA  Bewildered    Mixed media    $150 

111. Henninger, Ian  PA  Silenced    Digital illustration   $100 
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112.  Henninger, Tara  PA  Summer Reverberation  Digital photo on textured paper $250  

113.  Fabian, Steve  PA  Smooth    Oil     $325 

114.  Gresh, Dale  PA  A Facade    Photograph    $80  

115.   Armusik, Eric  PA  Self Portrait on Fire   Oil on panel    $4,000 

116.  Kuo, Anna  PA  The Politics of Dress   Drawing     NFS 

117.  Runyon, Claire  PA  Kodachrome    Acrylic on canvas   $300 

118.  Schlouch, Deborah PA  Graces     Mixed media & vintage wallpaper $125 

119.  Willse, Alison  PA  There She Is    Digital print on PVC   $300 

120.  Willse, Dorothy  PA  Untitled    Mixed     $600 

121.  Willse, Michael  PA  Untitled    Mixed     $800 
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21.  Albert, Pamela  Pa  Great Day at the Beach  Acrylic     $ 68 

37.  Anderson, Lynn  OH  The Last Cat    Pastel     $ 75 

94.  Armusik, Alexei  PA  Young Churchill   Charcoal on paper   $100 

115.Armusik, Eric  PA  Self Portrait on Fire   Oil on panel    $4,000 

95.  Armusik, Nadya  PA  Angel Triumphant   Charcoal & gold leaf on paper $250 

108. Arnold, Cyndi  PA  Jump ‘N Jive    Acrylic     $ 75 

18.  Assed, Barry  Pa  Unstable Structure 3   Oil on canvas    $ 75 

48.  Bako, Mihaela  Romania Galactic Brake    Acrylic     $100 

44.  Balog, Stefan  Romania Sweet Dream    Acrylic     $400 

93.  Barto, Marky  PA  Lily     Oil on panel    $285 

109.Basehoar, Marilyn PA  The Plaza    Oil and cold wax   $120 

16.  Beddall, Joe  Pa  5 4 3 2 1    Mixed media (paint, plaster)  $500 

19.  Bogdanovich, Cynthia Pa  Tutelary Spirit    Watercolor & ink   $175 

110.Bondonaro, Audrey PA  Bewildered    Mixed media    $150 

6.    Boyer, Daniel C.   NY  The History of Ringette  Dot markers on Bristol  $200 

5.    Boyer, Silvia Soares NY  A Christmas Symphony for Pandora   Acrylic & Rotring Pen on Canvas  $100 

47.  Cauvin, Patrick  Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $800 

76.  Christr, Berthley  Haiti  Connected    Acrylic on canvas   $120 

26.  Cocuzza, Jean  Pa  Cloud Dancer    Artist-made paper collage  $ 90 
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106.Counts, Rhonda  PA  Forest Light    Acrylic, mixed media   $ 95 

59.  Cristia, Elena  Romania Untitled    Mixed media    $150 

35.  Dahmus, Trinity  Pa  Adam’s Hand (Acid Dipped)  Digital print    $250 

88.  de Jesus, Eric  PA  The Birth & Death of Buddha  Acrylic & ink    $300 

84.  Delinois, Amerlin  Haiti  Liberty     Acrylic on canvas   $100 

62.  DeLong, Ronald  PA  Secret Garden    Oil on canvas    $100 

61.  Dethlefsen, Rich  Denmark Rising     Acrylic on paper   $100 

17.  Dietz, Joanne  Pa  Teal We Meet Again   Acrylic     $100 

54.  Dimitrova, Dobromica Bulgaria Birds in Tango, diptych  Acrylic on canvas   $160 

66.  Domond, Melchiade Haiti  Coin Vert – Green Corner  Acrylic on canvas   $140 

86.  Duby, Elizabeth  PA  In the Pines    Acrylic on canvas   $ 75 

81.  Eduard, Martial  Haiti  Who? Me?    Acrylic on canvas   $100 

97.  Elbrecht, James  PA  Onion     Digital print photograph  $300 

69.  Elissaint, Fernande Haiti  Ambiance de Soleil   Acrylic on canvas   $130 

96.  Eshleman Murray, Lisa PA  Between a Rock and a Hard Place Mixed media    $670 

91.  Exil, Levoy   Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $ 90 

113.Fabian, Steve  PA  Smooth    Oil     $325 

90.  Flambert   Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $140 

30.  Fort, Lindsay  Pa  Primary Home    Acrylic & gouache on paper  $350 
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36.  Fowler, Douglas A.  OH  In Memory of Len Weiss  Ink & pencil on paper    NFS 

22.  Fox, Marilyn  Pa  La Vie En Rose    Monoprint    $ 75 

25.  Frisch, Ava  Pa  Miriam     Charcoal    $ 80 

49.  Frisch, Veronica “Vicky:   Haiti  I Love Myself    Acrylic on canvas   $125 

87. Gillespie, Kevin  NY  The Chief    Acrylic & epoxy on canvas  $3,000 

39.  Gohara, Lauren  NY  Backyard Maui   Oil & alkyd on linen over panel $600 

32.  Goodrich, Patricia  Pa River Nile’s Valley of the Kings Wood, earth, Nile water, desert sand,  
amber, straw, papyrus, currency, pottery, acrylic $600 

89.  Grabert, Susan  PA  Sugar or Cream?   Oil     $375 

114.Gresh, Dale  PA  A Facade    Photograph    $80  

7.    Hamilton, Brenton   Little Face on a Moon   Cyanotype on paper    NFS 

40.  Harryn, Paul  Pa  As the Stars of Heaven  Metallic ink & acrylic paint on panel $900 

111.Henninger, Ian  PA  Silenced    Digital illustration   $100 

112. Henninger, Tara  PA  Summer Reverberation  Digital photo on textured paper $250  

99.  Hess, Claire  PA  The Dragon    Charcoal on paper   $125 

85.  Hi Lome, Jose  Haiti  Harbor     Acrylic on canvas   $300 

100.Horning, Jeff  PA  Casualty of Framing and Moving Painting    $12, 345 

83.  Jameson, Pierre  Haiti  La beauti de la nature   Acrylic on canvas   $120 

70.  Jean, Jonny  Haiti  Marine Caravelle   Mixed media    $125 
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73.  Jean-Louis, Maxan Haiti  Reach     Acrylic on canvas   $160 

52,  Kalinsek, Lojze  Slovenia Trophy     Acrylic on canvas   $300 

53.  Kazel, Ayse  Germany “0.7”     Mixed media    $150 

92.  Klein, Paula  PA  Untitled    Watercolor    $100 

116.Kuo, Anna   PA  The Politics of Dress   Drawing     NFS 

42.  Landis, Anne  Pa  Nude Contemplating Heirlooms Transparent watercolor  $225 

74.  Laurent, Nadine  Haiti  A  Little Bird Told Me   Acrylic on canvas   $130 

102.Lerch, Vincent  PA  A Villain’s Welcome   Watercolor & paint marker  $100 

77.  Louisius, Emile  Haiti  Walking Home    Acrylic on canvas   $180 

38.  Ludwig, Diane  OH  Buckets and Beans   Mixed media    $135 

9.   Marie, Elaine  CT  Four Seasons    Mixed media, watercolor, paper NFS 

63. McCord, Michael  PA  Plain’ Around    Watercolor    $200 

12. McCormack, Dan  NY  Cell Phone    Archival pigment print  $500 

105.McLoughlin, Vince PA  NAP Heart    Acrylic & crayon on foam core $ 50 

80.  Merancian, Jean Mitho Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $115 

14.  Mestishen, Locryn NY  Flower Shirt    Photograph    $150 

15.  Mestishen, Loretta  NY  Winter Wonderland   Photograph    $150 

1.    Minnich, Susan  Pa  Angel Rising    Acrylic     $200 

46.  Munteanu, Gheorghe      Romania For Patricia    Acrylic on paper    NFS 
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98.  Nanni, Lisa  PA  Hot Red/Orange Waves  Metal, plexi, glass   $400 

82. Nazite   Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $150 

58.  Neagu, Ecaterina  Romania Seascape    Acrylic on cardboard   $150 

27.  Olinick, Jan  Pa  Culm     Mixed media    $100 

31. Ormai, Ted  Pa  Still Life    Magnets, steel, glass   $777 

45.  Patnaik, Asit Kumar India  Solemn Nature   Acrylic on paper   $500 

75.  PAYAS Pierre Augustine Silvain Haiti Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $180 

65.  Petizil, Durand  Haiti  Marketplace IV     Acrylic on canvas   $120 

4.   Pribojan, Diane  Oh  January House    Acrylic on canvas   $110 

67. Prospere, Eriveaux Haiti  Little Bird    Mixed media    $130 

51. Raileanu, Estela Rep. of Moldova “It’s Mine”    Graphite on paper   $250 

13.  Razavi, Valerie  NY  Plums     Oil on linen    $200 

33.  Reppert, Marjorie  Pa  Crazy Alice    Mixed media    $ 56 

78.  Reveil, Herby  Haiti  White Horse    Acrylic on canvas   $ 90 

41. Rice, Louis U.  Pa  Y=MC @    Acrylic on canvas   $1,000 

79.  Richard, Nesly  Haiti  Night     Acrylic on canvas   $105  

72.  Rippaire, James  Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $160 

103 Roe, Aidan  PA  European Politics   Photograph collage   $ 50 

24.  Romig, Camille  Pa  Sunspot    Fabric     $175 
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71.  Rousseau, Augustine Haiti  Untitled    Acrylic on canvas   $120 

117.Runyon, Claire  PA  Kodachrome    Acrylic on canvas   $300 

101.Schilling, Philip  PA  A Place for Everything   Digital drawing   $150 

118 Schlouch, Deborah PA  Graces     Mixed media & vintage wallpaper $125 

50.  Semenescu, Oriola K.  Albania Blue Dream    Acrylic on canvas   $150” 

20.  Siple, Kristine  Pa  Sunnyside Up    Oil     $150 

3.    Speirs, Glenn  Pa  Untitled    Manipulated found wood  $250 

107.Stemler, Wendy  PA  Scones & Macarons   Oil on canvas    $432 

29.  Strombosky, Allen Pa  #325     Acrylic on panel   $400 

57.  Strugara, Rodica  Romania Random Structure   Acrylic collage on cardboard  $150 

34.  Strunk, Cindy  Pa  In This Moment   Handmade paper & acrylic  $100 

11.  Stubblebine, Marilyn Pa  Passing By    Acrylic on canvas   $350 

68.  Theodore, Tessia  Haiti  On Fire     Acrylic on canvas   $140 

64.  Veeder, Georgette PA  Destiny    Mixed media    $ 50 

56.  Velichkov, Dimitar Bulgaria Symphony    Acrylic on paper   $120 

60.  Veroff, Susie  Canada Las Flores del Cenebra    A/P     $150 

10.  Walch, Robert  Pa  Untitled    Digital video    NFS 

43.  Wall, Cleveland  Pa  Fllippy Floppy No. 3   Assemblage on floppy disc  $ 60 

2.    Walsh, Marcia  Va  Plethora of Tears   Watercolor    $250 
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23.  White, Lauralynn  NY  American Child 8 Years Old  Mixed media    $250 

119.Willse, Alison  PA  There She Is    Digital print on PVC   $300 

120.Willse, Dorothy  PA  Untitled    Mixed     $600 

121.Willse, Michael  PA  Untitled    Mixed     $800 

8.   Witman, Dan    Salt Study    Silver gelatin photogram  NFS 

55.  Yilmaz, Yasemin  Germany Tree     Acrylic on board   $100 

28.  Zimmerman, Judie Pa  Eagle on Wood   Pencil original on distressed wood $230 

104. Zitto, Annika  PA  NACSREWOLF050523   Scan photography   $200 
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